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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 14th round, Match #105

Monday, 25.11.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 1°C. Spectators: 1000

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 1

«Zorya» Luhansk

23 Volynets Yevhenii
5 Sarapii Eduard
34 Vialle
29 Smoliakov Artem
13 Taylor
8 Babenko Ruslan (C)
55 Krushynskyi Borys
30 Liedniev Bohdan
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
11 Hutsuliak Oleksii
90 Paixão

Substitutes
80 Vendell
27 Bristrić Admir
19 Shastal Dmytro
10 Makouana Béni
95 Mustafaiev Emil
38 Karaman Yaroslav
60 Melnychenko Maksym
31 Maisuradze Giorgi
4 Matić Matej
58 Korniichuk Serhii
33 Pospielov Artem
1 Kudryk Oleh

Coach
Ashur Imad

1 Saputin Oleksandr
55 A.Jordan
4 Eskinja Gabriel
47 Vantukh Roman
10 Junior Reis
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
21 J. Bašić
9 Slesar Artem
17 Horbach Ihor
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp (C)

Substitutes
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
53 Matsapura Dmytro
32 Trontelj Žan
25 C. Nwaeze
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Husiev Oleksii
97 Korablin Tymur
99 Vakula Vladyslav
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
23 Supriaha Vladyslav
14 Vasylets Maksym
19 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

Coach
Rudenko Serhii

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Skoblia Vitalii
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

VAR Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zadyran Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #105
Monday, 25.11.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 1°C. Spectators: 1000

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 1 «Zorya» Luhansk
27' 55 A.Jordan

30' 47 Vantukh Roman
90 Paixão

10 Makouana Béni 61'

63' 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
99 Vakula Vladyslav

65' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

13 Taylor 69'

71' 47 Vantukh Roman

71' 4 Eskinja Gabriel
30 Liedniev Bohdan
95 Mustafaiev Emil 74'

78' 17 Horbach Ihor
8 Khakhlov Oleksii

5 Sarapii Eduard 85'

8 Babenko Ruslan 87'

13 Taylor
31 Maisuradze Giorgi 88'

7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
27 Bristrić Admir 88'

90+3' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
25 C. Nwaeze

27 Bristrić Admir 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


